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ATLANTIC COUNTY
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ATLANTIC COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

EMANUEL HURST IRENE E. POPPER

WILLIAM T. SOMERS, Secretary
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1962

ATLANTIC COUNTY TAX ASSESSORS

TAXING DISTRICT ASSESSORS

ABSECON CITY........ccrviiiiinninnadd W. A. Scanlan
Joseph Mutholland
Harry Sutton

ATLANTIC CITY. ... Anthony B. Berenato
William G. Ferry
Nicholas C. Origlio

BRIGANTINE CITY..... ceeasenraennens .Chester W. Ambler
' Frank J. Gans
R. Kenneth Gwaltney
BUENA BOROUGH.................... Frank Andrews
BUENA VISTA TOWNSHIP ........ Cosmo Leone
CORBIN CITY.............. teveciennnes «..George M. Dickinson
. Romuald J. Kulesza
EGG HARBOR CITY.. ...... esasseass.Theodore Otto
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP........ Archie Adams
Elbert Lee
W. F. Roeske
ESTELL MANOR........... reerentnanes .John Wagner

John W. Madara
William Nikitich, Secy.

FOLSOM BOROUGH..................John T. Williams

GALLOWAY TOWNSHIP........ «e:-Walter Aydelotte
HAMILTON TOWNSHIP.............Joseph Venuti, Sr.
HAMMONTON. ............ccceeeeeenn Joseph Paggi

George W. Campanella
Michael L. Ruberton

LINWOOD.........coooveveernnnen csasaal Stanley Gandy
Claude S. Dilks
Lewis W. Shaw, Secy.
LONGPORT..........ccccceeeeeeee eeeeeensesPaul M. Phillips
MARGATE..... secsssesares seesesesanesseees. Herbert Gaskill
Oscar J. Cressman
MULLICA TOWNSHIP............. ....Raymond C. Arnold

NORTHFIELD.................c.ceceeeee.nHarold E. Williams
Nicholas Kuchova
William J. Nunn, Jr.
PLEASANTVILLE...............ccc.e... «--Evi Ware
Harvey R. Gale
Virgil M. Conover
PORT REPUBLIC........ sessasstsnsasisen Cornelius Garrison
Newton B. Knaver
Wwilliam McMulien
SOMERS POINT........ccovvvueeereanns . Charles J. Meskers
William S. Hartley
William M. Godfrey
VENTNOR CITY .......... enasnsessesncns James O. West
Charles W. Brookens
Camille Deluca
WEYMOUTH TOWNSHIP........... Bernard Netolicka

George Pratzner
Dominick P.Messina

P. O. ADDRESS

216 N. Shore Road
23 W. Church Street
200 Euclid Drive

City Mall
City Hall
City Hall

City Hall

City Hall

City Hall
Landisville, N. J.
Buena Post Office

Woodbine R.D.1
P.O. Box 320, Woodbine

353 St. Louis Avenve

R.D. 1, Linwood, N. J.
R.D. 1, Mays landing, N.J.
R.D. 1, Pleasantville, N. J.

Cumberland Ave., Estell Manor
R.D. 1, Mays Landing, N. J.
5th Ave., Estell Manor

R.D. 3, Hammonton, N. J.
Cologne, N. J.
12 Hudson St., Mays Landing

20 N.Lliberty
137 S. White Horse Pike
570 Central Avenue

1031 Maple Avenue
211 W. Edgewood Avenue
2109 West Avenue

116 S.15th Avenue

121 N. Quincy Avenue

34 N. Clermont Avenue
Pleasant Mills Road
Sweetwater, Hammonton, N. J.
21 Jackson Avenue

3 Heather Drive
125 Surrey Avenue

City Hall

726 Oxford Avenue
City Hall

Riverside Drive

Mill Road
Central Avenue

613 Bay Avenve
414 Atlantic Avenue
40 W. Maryland Avenve

115 N. Suffolk Avenue
12 S.Jackson Avenue
110 N. Newport Avenue

14th Avenue, Dorothy, N. J.

R.D. 2, Mays landing, N. J.
R.D. 2, Mays landing, N. J.

TELEPHONE NO.

641-7932
641-5248
641-1969

344-2121
344-2121
344-2121

266-7421

266-7421
266-7421

OX 1-3651
OX 1-8543

628-2577
WO 5-0472

927-3475
927-5232
641-3072

476-4401
625-2970
476-2182

LO 1-1560
WO 5-1578
625-5681

LO 1-1360
LO 1-0715
LO 1-0570

927-2019
927-3461
927-2070

822-4157

822-4311
822-1075

Lo 1-3177

641-6854
641-4129
641-1589

641-1541
641-3966
641-1541

641-8637
641-3525
641-8421

927-3464
927-2041
927-3450

822-7826
822-2720
822-1536

476-2350

625-2195
625-2831



















